FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANIES
August 2023

Local Education Agencies requesting bids or proposals for a food service
management company are encouraged to provide notice to all known companies.
This list is provided by the SD Department of Education, Child and Adult Nutrition
Services office as a courtesy and contains known food service management
companies currently possessing a business license to operate in South Dakota
as of the date listed above. Additional companies not found on this list may also
be notified. Keep documentation of all notices.

Note to food service management companies: To add or update information on
this list please email your request to DOE.SchoolLunch@state.sd.us. Requests
received will receive a response within one week. If you do not get a response
within one week, please contact the CANS office at 605-773-3413 to ensure your
request has been received.

ARAMARK Educational Services, LLC (Student Nutrition)
Jennifer Marr
Marr-Jennifer@aramark.com
(214)223-8765
Aramark Educational Services, LLC
2400 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
growth@aramark.com

Genuine Foods
www.genuinefoods.com
Attn: Mike Monteiro
mike.monteiro@genuinefoods.com
Natalie Robles, SNS
Natalie.robles@genuinefoods.com
228 Park Avenue South
#69981
New York, NY 10003
Main: 844-436-3663

K-12 by Elior, DBA A’viands
Jeanine Lopez
5240 St. Charles Rd.
Berkeley, IL 60163
630-800-9330 800-466-0222 (toll free)
Jeanine.Lopez@elior-na.com
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Lunchtime Solutions, Inc.
Attn: Susan Gracey
Director of Business Development
391 W Steamboat Drive
PO Box 2022
North Sioux City, SD 57049
s.gracey@lunchtimesolutions.com
402-984-4546 Office
605-235-0942 Fax

Sodexo, Inc
Attention: Sales Department
9801 Washington Boulevard
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20878
educationsales.USA@sodexo.com
Bob Snowden @ robert.snowden@sodexo.com
402-510-7501
Or Megan Eddington @ megan.eddington@sodexo.com
720-447-8350

Southwest Foodservice Excellence — SFE
9366 E. Raintree Drive
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Tiffiny Bieret
tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org
(480)551-6550

Taher Inc.
Marketing Director
Bruce Taher
5570 Smetana Drive
Minnetonka, Mn 55343-9022
952-945-0505
952-945-0444 (fax)
sales@taher.com
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